Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Zakyné |

start ~ 17:24:03 | 2011 - 2013 | pfihlageno: 10

kategorie
holky 813
holky 825
holky 819
holky 824
holky 809
holky 801
holky 802
holky 837
holky 823
holky 803
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
BERANOVA ANNA
BERANOVA EMA
BURSIKOVA ANNA
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
KAZDOVA ROZARIE
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
LIKUSOVA BARBORA
NOSALOVA TEREZA
ZAJiCKOVA LENKA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LOKO TRUTNOV
SK MNISECKY EXPRES
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
LOKO TRUTNOV

start list

rocnik
2013
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
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